



**POLICY SCHEDULE FOR PORTABLE EQUIPMENT INSURANCE POLICY**

**UIN NUMBER - IRDAN190P0132V01100001**

<b>Insured's Name</b>	: LOKMAT MEDIA PVT LTD		
<b>Insured's Details</b>		<b>Issuing Office Details</b>	
<b>Customer ID</b>	: PO47726045	<b>Office Code</b>	: Waluj Aurangabad (160503)
<b>Address</b>	: LOKMAT BHAVAN, JALNA ROAD, AURANGABAD  AURANGABAD(MA) ,MAHARASHTRA, 431003	<b>Address</b>	: Plot no P-134, Near More Chowk, MIDC Industrial, Area, Waluj  ,431136
<b>Phone No</b>	: XXXXXX4452	<b>Phone No</b>	: 02402553544 / 9960008854
<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: dinesh.pandit@lokmat.com, /	<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: kundhan.purty@newindia.co.in /
<b>PAN No</b>	:	<b>S.Tax Regn. No</b>	: AAACN4165CST178
<b>GSTIN/UIN</b>	: 27AAACL1888J1Z6 / NA	<b>GSTIN</b>	: 27AAACN4165C3ZP
		<b>SAC</b>	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

<b>Policy Details</b>			
<b>Policy Number</b>	: 16050346211100000002	<b>Business Source Code</b>	
<b>Period of Insurance</b>	: From: 14/02/2022 12:00:01 AM To: 13/02/2023 11:59:59 PM	<b>Dev.Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator/CPSC User</b>	: Jainuine Insurance Brokers Pvt. Ltd. - (DA3388757) 160503_Jainuine - (SI00253690),
<b>Date of Proposal</b>	: 14-Feb-22	<b>Agent/Bancassurance/S pecified Person</b>	:
<b>Prev. Policy no.</b>	:	<b>Phone No</b>	: 02402350377, 9850049400 / NA
<b>Client Type</b>	: Non-Corporate	<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: kailash@jainuineinsurance.co.in, / /

<b>Premium(₹)</b>	<b>GST(₹)</b>	<b>Total(₹)</b>	<b>Total (₹ in words)</b>	<b>Receipt No. &amp; Date</b>
40955	7372	48327	RUPEES FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY	1605038121000000114 2 - 14/02/22

Risk No.	Type of Equipment	Description	Model	Make / Year	Serial Number of Equipment	Sum Insured	Territory & Jurisdiction
1	Others	NIKON DS LR CAMER A PRO BO DY D800	NIKON	2014	8052472	125231	India
2	Others	NIKON DS LR CAMER A PRO BO DY D800	NIKON	2014	8052754	125231	India
3	Others	NIKKON A CC LENS 24:70MM	NIKON	2014	905996	87402	India
4	Others	NIKKON A CC LENS 24-70MM	NIKKON	2014	906053	87402	India
5	Others	NIKKON A CC LENS AFS NIKK OR 70-20 0 mmF2.8 G ED VRI I	NIKKON	2014	20322782	125606	India
6	Others	NIKKON A CC LENS AFS NIKK OR 70-20 0 mmF2.8 G ED VRI I	NIKON	2014	20322783	125606	India

Policy No. : 16050346211100000002 Document generated by 35202 at 14/02/2022 18:29:54 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



7	Others	NIKON ACC SPEEDLIGHT AB910	NIKON	2014	AS PER INVOICE NO 20386	25208	India
8	Others	NIKON ACC SPEEDLIGHT AB910	NIKON	2014	AS PER INVOICE NO 20386	25208	India
9	Others	MULTI POWER BATTERY PACK MB D12	NIKON	2014	AS PER INVOICE NO 20386	19102	India
10	Others	MULTI POWER BATTERY PACK MB D12	NIKON	2014	AS PER INVOICE NO BLR/20386	19102	India
11	Others	NIKON ACC BATTERY RECHARGEABLE EN-EL15	NIKON	2014	AS PER INVOICE NO 20386	2231	India
12	Others	NIKON ACC BATTERY RECHARGEABLE EN-EL15	NIKON	2014	AS PER INVOICE NO 20386	2231	India
13	Others	NIKON DSLR CAMERA PRO BODY D610	NIKON	2014	8407897	95446	India
14	Others	NIKON DSLR CAMERA PRO BODY D610	NIKON	2014	8407947	95446	India
15	Others	NIKON DSLR CAMERA PRO BODY D610	NIKON	2014	840979	95446	India
16	Others	NIKON DSLR CAMERA PRO BODY D610	NIKON	2014	8408067	95446	India
17	Others	NIKON DSLR CAMERA PRO BODY D610	NIKON	2014	8408080	95446	India
18	Others	NIKON DSLR CAMERA PRO BODY D610	NIKON	2014	840881	95446	India
19	Others	NIKON ACC LENS AF-S NIKKOR 24-120MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62102988	71494	India
20	Others	NIKON ACC LENS AF-S NIKKOR 24-120MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62102990	71494	India
21	Others	NIKON ACC LENS AF-S NIKKOR 24-120MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62102991	71494	India



22	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 24-12 0MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62102992	71494	India
23	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 24-12 0MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62102993	71494	India
24	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 24-12 0MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62102995	71494	India
25	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 24-12 0MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62102998	71494	India
26	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 24-12 0MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62102999	71494	India
27	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 24-12 0MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2014	62104608	71494	India
28	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 70-20 0MM F/4G ED VR L ENS	NIKON	2014	82030262	67951	India
29	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 70-20 0MM F/4G ED VR L ENS	NIKKON	2014	82030689	67951	India
30	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 70-20 0MM F/4G ED VR L ENS	NILON	2014	82031500	67951	India
31	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 70-20 0MM F/4G ED VR L ENS	NIKON	2014	82031582	67951	India
32	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-S NIKK OR 70-20 0MM F/4G ED VR L ENS	NIKON	2014	82031585	67951	India



33	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-5 NIKKOR 70-200MM F/4G ED VR LENS	NIKON	2014	82031586	67951	India
34	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-5 NIKKOR 70-200MM F/4G ED VR LENS	NIKON	2014	82031591	67951	India
35	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-5 NIKKOR 70-200MM F/4G ED VR LENS	NIKON	2014	82031593	67951	India
36	Others	NIKON AC C LENS A F-5 NIKKOR 70-200MM F/4G ED VR LENS	NIKON	2014	82031594	67951	India
37	Others	NIKON AC C SPEED LIGHT SB -700 10 NO EACH VALUE RS 17395/	NIKON	2014	AS PER I NV NO IN V/BLR/20 383	173950	India
38	Others	TOTAL10 NIKON BATTERY RECHARGEABLE ENELT S EACH V ALUE RS2 231/	NIKON	2014	AS PER I NV NO IN V/BLR/20 383	22310	India
39	Others	TOTAL 10 NOMULTI POWER BATTERY PACK MB D 14 EACH RS 9495/	NIKON	2014	AS PER I NV NO IN V/BLR/20 383	94950	India
40	Others	NIKON DSLR CAMERA PRO BODY D810	NIKON	2015	8804232	159960	India
41	Others	NIKON AC C LENS 24-70 MM	NIKON	2015	1091882	100520	India
42	Others	NIKON AC C SPEED LIGHT SB -910	NIKON	2015	A/ P INV NO INV/ 15-16/MUM M/3200	29000	India
43	Others	NIKON AC C MULTI POWER BATTERY PACK MB-D1 2	NIKON	2015	A/P INV NO INV/1 5-16/MUM /3200	20920	India
44	Others	NIKON AC C BATTERY RECHARGEABLE EN-EL 15	NIKON	2015	A/P INV NO INV/1 5-16/MUM /3200	2520	India



45	Others	NIKON ACC LENS A F-S NIKKOR 70-200mm F2.8 G ED VR II	NIKON	2015	20435848	123161	India
46	Others	NIK00096 NIKON D SLR CAMERA D750 BLACK KIT WITH 24-120MM LENS	NIKON	2017	8816105	138177	India
47	Others	NIK00554 NIKON ACC LENS NIKKOR A F-S 70-200 MM F/4G ED VR	NIKON	2017	82060513	80002	India
48	Others	NIKON ACC SPEED LIGHT SB 5000	NIKON	2017	A/P INV/MUM/16-17/703453	28453	India
49	Others	NIK000829 NIKON ACC BATTERY RECHARGEABLE LI-ION EN-EL15	NIKON	2017	A/P INV/MUM/16-17/703453	2425	India
50	Others	NIK00106 NIKON D SLR CAMERA PRO BODY D750	NIKON	2017	8816172	103527	India
51	Others	NIK00829 NIKON ACC SPEED LIGHT SB-5000	NIKON	2017	A/P INV/MUM/16-17/703450	28452	India
52	Others	NIK00935 NIKON ACC LENS NIKKOR A F-S 70-200MM F/2.8 VR	NIKON	2017	212992	124702	India
53	Others	NIK00293 NIKON ACC BATTERY RECHARGEABLE LI-ION EN-EL 15	NIKON	2017	A/P INV/MUM/16-17/703450	2425	India
54	Others	NIK00532 NIKON ACC LENS NIKKOR AFS 24-70MM F/2.8G ED	NIKON	2017	1150606	104451	India
55	Others	NIKON DIGITAL CAMERA Z6 KIT WITH 24-70MM F/4S 64GB+QD CARD	NIKON	2019	7605011	158360	India



Risk No.	Electrical & Mechanical Breakdown (Yes / No)
1	Yes
2	Yes
3	Yes
4	Yes
5	Yes
6	Yes
7	Yes
8	Yes
9	Yes
10	Yes
11	Yes
12	Yes
13	Yes
14	Yes
15	Yes
16	Yes
17	Yes
18	Yes
19	Yes
20	Yes
21	Yes
22	Yes
23	Yes
24	Yes
25	Yes
26	Yes
27	Yes
28	Yes
29	Yes
30	Yes
31	Yes
32	Yes
33	Yes
34	Yes
35	Yes
36	Yes
37	Yes
38	Yes
39	Yes
40	Yes
41	Yes
42	Yes
43	Yes
44	Yes
45	Yes
46	Yes
47	Yes
48	Yes
49	Yes
50	Yes
51	Yes

Policy No. : 1605034621110000002 Document generated by 35202 at 14/02/2022 18:29:54 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



52	Yes
53	Yes
54	Yes
55	Yes

Risk No.	Special Conditions	Minimum Excess
1	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5 % O F S.I. IN THEFT: 25% OF CLAIM AMOUNT	0
2	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT, EXCESS : 25% OF CLAIM AMT	0
3	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I IN CASE OF THEFT:25 % OF CLAIM AMOUNT	0
4	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
5	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
6	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
7	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
8	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
9	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
10	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
11	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
12	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
13	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
14	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
15	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
16	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
17	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
18	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
19	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
20	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0



21	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
22	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
23	AS ABOVE	0
24	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
25	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
26	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
27	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
28	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
29	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
30	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
31	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
32	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
33	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
34	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
35	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
36	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
37	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
38	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
39	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
40	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
41	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
42	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
43	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0





Risk No.	Special Conditions	Minimum Excess
44	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
45	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
46	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
47	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
48	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
49	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
50	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
51	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
52	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
53	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
54	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I FOR THEFT: 25% OF C LAIM AMOUNT	0
55	APPLICABLE EXCESS 1.5% OF S.I IN THEFT: 25% OF CLAIM	0

This Policy shall subject to PORTABLE EQUIPMENT INSURANCE policy clauses and terms & conditions attached herewith.

**Premium and GST Details**

	Rate of Tax	Amount in INR
Premium		₹ 40955.00
SGST	9	3686
CGST	9	3686
IGST	0	0

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s)

on this 14th day of February, 2022.

For and on behalf of  
The New India Assurance Company Limited

Date of Issue: 14/02/2022

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)

Mudrank \_\_\_\_\_ Dt. \_\_\_\_\_ consolidated Stamp Fees Paid by Pay Order Number \_\_\_\_\_ vide receipt number \_\_\_\_\_ dt. \_\_\_\_\_. Stamp Duty under the Policy is ₹1/-.



Tax Invoice No : 16050321P0002212

<b>IRDA Registration Number: 190</b> <b>NIA PAN NUMBER: AAACN4165C</b>
---

Policy No. : 16050346211100000002 Document generated by 35202 at 14/02/2022 18:29:54 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.